. Commerce City Hall
Clty Of COm merCe Council Chambers
5655 Jillson Street

Commerce, CA 90040

Phone: (323)722-4805
Fax: (323) 726-6231

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-2708 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Status: Consent Calendar
File created: 4/9/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/17/2018 Final action:

Title: Astor Avenue Median Island Beautification Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. BEAUTIFICATION COMMITTE PRESENTATION, 4. Excel Paving
bid
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/17/2018 1 City Council

Astor Avenue Median Island Beautification Project

The City Council will consider for adoption a Resolution approving Plans and Specifications for Astor
Avenue Medians and Landscape Improvement on Astor Avenue at Couts Avenue, and Astor Avenue
at Como Street, and authorize staff to issue a contract change order in the amount of $200,000 on
the existing FY 2017-18 Pavement Rehabilitation Program contract with Excel Paving Company for
median construction and landscape work on Astor Avenue.

City of Commerce Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

